Full General Datasheet
PDS-SPABOND SYSTEMS-1-0322  1
SPABOND™ SYSTEMS
STRUCTURAL EPOXY ADHESIVE RANGE
Spabond™ adhesives offer outstanding performance in high-stress, high-load applications
for Marine, Wind Energy and Civil Engineering applications.
¬ Spabond™ 400 Series: structural, high dynamic load applications
¬ Spabond™ 500 Series: specialist substrate and applications

PDS-SPABOND SYSTEMS-1-0322  3
SPABOND™ SYSTEMS CODE SELECTOR
System Type Size Units Description MOQ (EA) Order Code Notes
Spabond™ 435
R/H Fast 20x385 ml SP435 R/HF 385ml CART/BOX OF 20 1 F647-020
R/H Slow 20x385 ml SP435 R/HSL 385ml CART/BOX OF 20 1 F647-021
Resin 200 kg SPABOND 435 RESIN 200KG 1 F647-022
Resin 20 kg SPABOND 435 RESIN 20KG S/S 1 F647-023
Resin 10 kg SPABOND 435 RESIN 10KG 1 F647-007
Resin 5 kg SPABOND 435 RESIN 5KG 1 F647-024
Spabond™ 440
R/H Fast 20x385 ml SP440 R/HF 385ml CART/BOX OF 20 1 F647-025
R/H Fast 10x800 ml SP440 R/HF 800ml CART/BOX OF 10 1 F647-037
R/H Slow 20x385 ml SP440 R/HSL 385ml CART/BOX OF 20 1 F647-026
R/H Slow 10x800 ml SP440 R/HSL 800ml CART/BOX OF 10 1 F647-038
Resin 200 kg SPABOND 440 RESIN 200KG 1 F647-027
Resin 20 kg SPABOND 440 RESIN 20KG S/S 1 F647-028
Resin 10 kg SPABOND 440 RESIN 10KG 1 F647-008
Resin 5 kg SPABOND 440 RESIN 5KG 1 F647-029
Spabond™ 445
R/H Fast 20x385 ml SP445 R/HF 385ml CART/BOX OF 20 1 F647-030
R/H Fast 20x385 ml SP445 RBL/HF 385ml CART/BOX OF 20 1 F647-048 Black version
R/H Slow 20x385 ml SP445 R/HSL 385ml CART/BOX OF 20 1 F647-031
Resin 200 kg SPABOND 445 RESIN BLACK 200KG 1 F647-049 Black version
Resin 20 kg SPABOND 445 RESIN BLACK 20KG S/S 1 F647-050 Black version
Resin 10 kg SPABOND 445 RESIN BLACK 10KG 1 F647-046 Black version
Resin 5 kg SPABOND 445 RESIN BLACK 5KG 1 F647-051 Black version
Resin 200 kg SPABOND 445 RESIN 200KG 1 F647-032
Resin 20 kg SPABOND 445 RESIN 20KG S/S 1 F647-033
Resin 10 kg SPABOND 445 RESIN 10KG 1 F647-009
Resin 5 kg SPABOND 445 RESIN 5KG 1 F647-034
Spabond™ 400 Fast
Fast 186 kg SPABOND 400 FAST HARDENER 186KG 1 F647-013
Fast 20.7 kg SPABOND 400 FAST HARDENER 20.7KG S/S 1 F647-014
Fast 6.2 kg SPABOND 400 FAST HARDENER 6.2KG 1 F647-010
Fast 3.1 kg SPABOND 400 FAST HARDENER 3.1KG 1 F647-015
Fast 1.6 kg SPABOND 400 FAST HARDENER 1.6KG 1 F647-012
Spabond™ 400 Slow
Slow 180 kg SPABOND 400 SLOW HARDENER 180KG 1 F647-017
Slow 20 kg SPABOND 400 SLOW HARDENER 20KG S/S 1 F647-018
Slow 6 kg SPABOND 400 SLOW HARDENER 6KG 1 F647-011
Slow 3 kg SPABOND 400 SLOW HARDENER 3KG 1 F647-019
Slow 1.5 kg SPABOND 400 SLOW HARDENER 1.5KG 1 F647-016
Spabond™ 400FR
R/H 20x385 ml SPABOND 400FR R/HF 385ml CART/BOX OF 20 1 F695-008
Resin 20 kg SPABOND 400FR RESIN 20KG S/S 1 F695-006
Fast 5.4 kg SPABOND 400FR FAST HARDENER 5.4KG 1 F695-007